NewEnergy • 866.919.4003 • info@new-energyllc.com New-EnergyLLC.com
RoHS
Last Modi昀椀ed: 06/22/2023
Data SheetLED Modules - Dim To Warm Linear
Power of Luminus in Standard and Custom LED Modules
Enhance Your Next Design
With traditional filament lamps, as the light source dims, the color
temperature changes to a warmer appearance similar to candlelight.

(1) Typical Drive Current: 700mA, Max Drive Current: 900mA
(2) NewEnergy may ship modules in flux bins higher than the values specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the
chromaticity bin restrictions specified by the order code.
LED Module Specifications - Dim To Warm Linear
Order Code Formatting
Series -
LED
Count
LED
Code
-
Color Temp
Range
-
Color
Rendering
Index
-
Dimming
Profile
DSB1 - Dim To Warm
LED PCB Assembly, Linear
66 - 66 LEDs
G02 - MP-1616
XNOVA Cube
3018 - 3000K to
1800K
90 - 90 CRI
01 - Halogen
Like
4027 - 4000K to
2700K
(Future Product)
02 - Linear Style
(Future Product)
For support on our LED Modules, visit New-EnergyLLC.com/support
Electrical Characteristics
3
Part Number
Forward Voltage (v)
Typical LED Thermal Resistance -
Junction to Solder Point (°C/W) RTh j-sp700mA
(Typical)
900mA
(Max)
DSB1-66x 36.6 38 22
Intended for connection to a class 2 power source with a maximum operating voltage of 50 Vdc
Maximum Ratings
Part Number DC Current (mA) LED Tc Temp (°C) IC Tc Temp (°C) Power (W)
DSB1-66x 900 80 80 34.2
LED Module Specifications - Dim To Warm Linear
Board Material Properties
Property Value Unit
Solder Mask Color White -
Thickness .062 in
Construction CEM3 -
Temperature 130 °C
Flame Rating V-0 -
Copper Thickness 1 oz
Mechanical Dimensions
 22
2X
15
 2X 140
 2X 265  279.75
 2X 77.5  2X 202.5
 10X 4.3 Thru
 0
 11
 1.8
 20.2
 2.76 Typ.
 16.95 Typ. LED Spacing
A B
 559.5  6